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Education and Awards 

 B.Sc. degree from H.N.B.G.U. 

 M.A. in English from GurukulKangriVishwavidyalaya 

 NET (Dec 2015) and JRF(Jan 2018) in English 

 Currently pursuing her Ph.D. degree from EFL University, Hyderabad 

 

Teaching Experience 

Worked as Guest lecturer in MJP Rohilkhand University for 5 months (01-01-2016 to 31-05-

2016) 

Paper Presentations at Conferences in India: 

 

S.

N. 

Paper Titled Conference 

Title 

Place Date 

1. Telling and Retelling of Her Story: 

Reflection of Agency and Gender 

Roles in Folksongs of Garhwal 

(His)story, Her-story, 

and ‘Other’ 

Narratives: Revisions 

and Reinterpretations 

in Story-telling  

REVA 

University, 

Bengaluru 

03-02-

2017 to 

04-02-

2017 

2. Media as a Foundation for a New 

Culture: A Look in Transformed 

Garhwali Folksongs in Popular 

Music  

 

The Cultures of New 

India 

Shri Ram 

Swaroop 

Memorial 

University, 

Lucknow 

17-02-

2017 to  

18-02-

2017 

3. Garhwal in Memes: Connecting with 

the Everyday Through a New 

Narrative Space 

Words, Visuals & 

Beyond: 

Mediatization of 

Narrative Spaces 

Bharat Mata 

College,  

Thrikkakara 

22-02-

2018 to 

23-02-

2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Paper Presentations Abroad: 

 

 

S.N. Paper Titled Conference 

Title 

Place Date 

1. Space Experienced: A Study of 

Garhwali Social Space and 

Memorial History 

Conceptions and 

Perceptions of Time 

and Space 

Birkbeck, 

University of 

London, 

London 

16-02-

2019 to 

17-02-

2019 

 

 

 

Area of Interest 

Literary theory and Criticism, Folk- Studies, Garhwali Folklores, Spatial Studies, History of 

English Literature, Modern English Literature, Cultural Studies  

 

 

 


