Kritika Kshettrie

Assistant Professor, English

BhaktDarshanRajkiyaSnatakottar College, Jaiharikhal

Education and Awards

- B.Sc. degree from H.N.B.G.U.
- M.A. in English from GurukulKangriVishwavidyalaya
- NET (Dec 2015) and JRF(Jan 2018) in English
- Currently pursuing her Ph.D. degree from EFL University, Hyderabad

Teaching Experience

Worked as Guest lecturer in MJP Rohilkhand University for 5 months (01-01-2016 to 31-05-2016)

S.	Paper Titled	Conference	Place	Date
N.		Title		
1.	Telling and Retelling of Her Story: Reflection of Agency and Gender Roles in Folksongs of Garhwal	(His)story, Her-story, and 'Other' Narratives: Revisions and Reinterpretations in Story-telling	REVA University, Bengaluru	03-02- 2017 to 04-02- 2017
2.	Media as a Foundation for a New Culture: A Look in Transformed Garhwali Folksongs in Popular Music	The Cultures of New India	Shri Ram Swaroop Memorial University, Lucknow	17-02- 2017 to 18-02- 2017
3.	Garhwal in Memes: Connecting with the Everyday Through a New Narrative Space	Words, Visuals & Beyond: Mediatization of Narrative Spaces	Bharat Mata College, Thrikkakara	22-02- 2018 to 23-02- 2018

Paper Presentations at Conferences in India:

Paper Presentations Abroad:

S.N.	Paper Titled	Conference Title	Place	Date
1.	Space Experienced: A Study of	Conceptions and	Birkbeck,	16-02-
	Garhwali Social Space and	Perceptions of Time	University of	2019 to
	Memorial History	and Space	London,	17-02-
		-	London	2019

Area of Interest

Literary theory and Criticism, Folk- Studies, Garhwali Folklores, Spatial Studies, History of English Literature, Modern English Literature, Cultural Studies